六甲國小定期評量試後檢討分析表
  評量班級：  年  班               評量科目：        (      版)　
考試日期：(   )年(   )月(   )日       授課教師：          　　   
 (一)得分等距
應考人數：    人

	100分
	90分以上
	80分以上
	70分以上
	60分以上
	60分以下

	  人
	  人
	  人
	  人
	  人
	  人


說明：
(二)錯誤之分析

	試題類型
	錯誤人數
	錯誤率
	錯誤分析與教學醒思
	補救教學策略

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


